1983 GPz Kavranakd
PARTS DIAGRAM
FUEL PUMP

E152U-UUUE —em

For Fuel! Tank

920598
gzgc 11008

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1983 GPz

PARTS LIST
FUEL PUMP

ITEM NAME

GASKET,RELIEF VLV FIT (Ref # 11009)
BRACKET-A,P REGULATOR (Ref # 11036)
VALVE ASSY,RELIEF (Ref # 16130)
REGULATOR-FUEL (Ref # 16162)
PIPE-COMP,FUEL (Ref # 31064)
FILTER,FUEL (Ref # 49019)

PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 49040)

NUT,12MM (Ref # 92015)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP,FUEL TUBE,ID-15 (Ref # 92037B)
CLAMP,FUEL TUBE (Ref # 92037C)
TUBE,7.5X13.5X285 (Ref # 92059)
TUBE,FL,7.5X13.5X200 (Ref # 92059A)
TUBE,FL,7.5X13.5X500 (Ref # 92059B)
TUBE,FUEL PUMP (Ref # 92059C)
TUBE,FL,7.5X13.5X430 (Ref # 92059D)
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224)

PART NUMBER

11009-1182
11036-1447
16130-1002
16162-1002
31064-1004
49019-1001
49040-1003
92015-1395
92037-1178
92037-1181
92037-1365
92037-1271
92059-1122
92059-1217
92059-1231
92059-1278
92059-1353
224C0508

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N = m | m m  m W= m gl = mm m e



