

1983 GPz

PARTS LIST

FUEL PUMP

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,RELIEF VLV FIT (Ref # 11009)	11009-1182	1
BRACKET-A,P REGULATOR (Ref # 11036)	11036-1447	1
VALVE ASSY,RELIEF (Ref # 16130)	16130-1002	1
REGULATOR-FUEL (Ref # 16162)	16162-1002	1
PIPE-COMP,FUEL (Ref # 31064)	31064-1004	1
FILTER,FUEL (Ref # 49019)	49019-1001	1
PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 49040)	49040-1003	1
NUT,12MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1395	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1178	5
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1181	1
CLAMP,FUEL TUBE,ID-15 (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1365	1
CLAMP,FUEL TUBE (Ref # 92037C)	92037-1271	3
TUBE,7.5X13.5X285 (Ref # 92059)	92059-1122	1
TUBE,FL,7.5X13.5X200 (Ref # 92059A)	92059-1217	1
TUBE,FL,7.5X13.5X500 (Ref # 92059B)	92059-1231	1
TUBE,FUEL PUMP (Ref # 92059C)	92059-1278	1
TUBE,FL,7.5X13.5X430 (Ref # 92059D)	92059-1353	1
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224)	224C0508	2